
CHOLET 0
TOUTLEMONDE 9 9
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 8,5 17,5
LA PLAINE 5,5 23
SOMLOIRE 5 28
YZERNAY 7,5 35,5
DIRECTION TOUTLEMONDE
MAULEVRIER 4,5 40
LA CASSINE 7 47
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 1 48
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3 51

SAMEDI 12 OCTOBRE 2024

DEPART PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

13 H 30

C. V. S. F 58

DEN. : 406 m                                               OPEN : 15226841


